
8333

8863

9583

9623

9587

8419

9639

12:50

14:24

19:01

20:24

21:14

21:44

23:09

O
ra

ri
o

di
 a

rr
iv

o

-5

-6

21

39

35

55

26

3

-3

22

-6

11

39

67

-8

-6

-3

-6

11

23

-8

-8

-4

10

-5

74

59

-8

-2

-3

-13

130

40

54

1

-7

3

14

-7

17

37

20

-6

-3

18

-6

-2

53

4

-9

-3

20

-4

16

15

-5

15

1

1

-7

22

38

-2

15

19

-7

-2

-2

21

-10

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
gio ven

sab
dom lun

m
ar

m
er

gio ven
sab

N
. T

re
no

Minuti di ritardo
Puntuali

o in anticipo
1 0 151 20 25 >30


